
G:\Projects\2012 Projects\PW2012-013  Roxhill Park Skatespot Development and Play Area Renovation\12-013 BIDDERS\12-013_Inclusion Scoring.xlsx

Project : 2012-013 Roxhill Park Skatespot Development & Play Area Renovation
Bid opening date: 7/11/2012

2011 - 3 yr average
12%
21%
30%

4%
15%

9%
1%

10%
5%
7%

Proposed Subcontracting

1 Grindline 572,000$          171,600$            30.00% 7.5 192,250$              2.0 200,750$                 6.0 15.5 PASS
2 Pauyl Brothers Inc 563,674$          169,102$            30.00% 7.5 52,500$                0.6 11,860$                   0.4 8.5 FAIL
3 TF Sahli Construction 498,480$          24,924$              5.0% 0.8 84,000$                1.1 84,000$                   3.4 5.3 FAIL
4 California Skateparks 446,849$          31,279$              7.0% 1.3 169,500$              2.0 3,208$                     0.1 3.5 FAIL

Bidder

City of Seattle
City Purchasing and Contracting Services

Inclusion Plan Scoring

Roadway
Facility
Parks

High Voltage
Underground

Remote

Past Performance 30%

Paint
Large Concrete

Structural
Natural Habitat Rest.

 * Includes all the dollar 
amounts for which scopes of 
work are available to WMBEs 

Final Score

Contract  Commitment Log
Base Bid     

w/tax WMBE Dollars WMBE Goal Score 1     (8 
max)

*Total Estimated 
$ Value

Score 2    
(2 max)

Minimum Contract 
Amount

Score 3 
(6 max)

Worksheet of Possibilities


	2012-013

