City of Seattle City Purchasing and Contracting Services

Inclusion Plan Scoring

Project: 2012-013 Roxhill Park Skatespot Development & Play Area Renovation

Bid opening date: 7/11/2012

2011 - 3 yr average

	•
Roadway	12%
Facility	21%
Parks	30%
High Voltage	4%
Underground	15%
Remote	9%
Paint	1%
Large Concrete	10%
Structural	5%
Natural Habitat Rest.	7%

Past Performance 30%

	Proposed Subcontracting			Worksheet of Possibilities			Contract Commitment Log												
Bidder		Base Bid w/tax						/IBE Dollars	WMBE Goal	Score 1 (8 max)		*To	otal Estimated \$ Value	Score 2 (2 max)	Minimum Contract Amount		Score 3 (6 max)	. II Final Score	
1 Grindline	\$	572,000	\$	171,600	30.00%		7.5	\$	192,250	2.0	\$	200,750	6.0	15.5	PASS				
2 Pauyl Brothers Inc	\$	563,674	\$	169,102	30.00%		7.5	\$	52,500	0.6	\$	11,860	0.4	8.5	FAIL				
3 TF Sahli Construction	\$	498,480	\$	24,924	5.0%		0.8	\$	84,000	1.1	\$	84,000	3.4	5.3	FAIL				
4 California Skateparks	\$	446,849	\$	31,279	7.0%		1.3	\$	169,500	2.0	\$	3,208	0.1	3.5	FAIL				

^{*} Includes all the dollar amounts for which scopes of work are available to WMBEs